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Department 
Contact 

Person 
Information 

Scenario Inquiries Diego Germann Scenarios@simplymtg.com 

(805) 390-3358 

Deals in 

Underwriting/ AM 

Adriana 

Rodriguez 

Adriana.Rodriguez@simplymtg.com 

(818) 810-4646 x 328 

Lock Desk  Lockdesk@simplymtg.com 

Docs/Funding Marina Alvarez Marina.Alvarez@simplymtg.com 

Initial Disclosures Ana Priscila Leon Ana.Leon@simplymtg.com  

Broker Approval  brokerapproval@simplymtg.com  

MLM Support Monica 
Plascencia 

Mplascencia@simplymtg.com 

(818) 810-4646 x 310 
 

 Misc. Information  
NMLS: 941606 VA ID: 909995-000 FHA ID: 0073300003 

 

 Office Locations  

15650 Devonshire St. # 

202 

Granada Hills, Ca 91344 

P: (818) 810-4646 Hours: Monday-

Friday 

9:00 am- 6:00 pm 
Website:  

 

www.simplymtg.com 

 Loss Payee:  

Simply Mortgage  

ISAOA 

15650 Devonshire St. 

Suite 202 

Granada Hills, Ca 91344 
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